
Saturday. June 13
Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 445 and 6.30 p.m.
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Results every quartef-hour11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
8. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 14ZB Happiness Ciub
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
41. & Hit Memories
11:16 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
12. 2p.m. Music Menu
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 #£Saturday Varieties3.0 Sports’ Summary
4.46 Sports Summary
5.30 Milestones in Music
5.45 ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestral FavouritesMelodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
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o&8o0830 They Walk By Night45 Gordon Jenkins, his Orchestra andChorus
. oO The Cruel Sea
9.30 Tonight We Dance
8.46 London Commentary

10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Reserved
Line Up
1ZB Evening RequestsCiose down
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Oam. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Rhythm RendezvousTito Guizar
Ballads of TodayStrict Tempo
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Morning ConcertZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Racing Results every quarter hour
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music ;

p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Zoo (C. J, Cutler)
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night-
Russ Morgan’s OrchestraThe Cruel Sea

9.30 Popular Parade
9.45 London Commentary10. 0 From Our Overseas Library10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge) ‘

9.30 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10. 0 Treasury of Music10.15. Movie Magazine

10.30 Anne Ziegier and Webster Booth11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11.45 Sports Results every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Music12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.45 Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety3. 0 Sports Summary45 Sports Summary15 Children’s Teatime Quiz-30 Sergeant Crosby45 Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Themes from the Films6.15 Keeping Up with the World (Happi
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi7. The Caravan Returns (final broad-cast)
. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night8.45 The Dreaming City ,8. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Saturday Mix9.45 London Commentary10. O Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB ow
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Sportscast
9, 0 Favourite Artists :9.30 Stars of the

10. O Yesterday’s Hits: 193510.30 Of interest to Men
10.45 Teen Tunes
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11.15 Race Results every Quarter Hour11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summarya, 0 Radio Variety2.30 The Southland Request Session3. 0 Racing Summary4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 They Were Champions8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Customers’ Corner9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Scottish Country Dances10. 0 Stop Press Variety10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall11.0 Rhythm on Record11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecas8.15 Sports Preview \
8. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations9.32 Keyboard Capers9.45 Out on the Range
410. 0 They Were Champions10.15 Novelty instrumentalists
10.30 Change in Tune
10.46 Hawaiian Harmonies
11. 0 Manawatu Racing Club: Comment«aries throughoutAccent on Strings11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Light Vocalists and instrumental+ists
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Afternoon Variety3.0 Sportsei 3
Rugby Commentary (from Showgrounds)4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tunes
6.30
npeeta
Roundup

7. 0 Vil Bet a Million
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Vocal Duettists
it) The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie.30 Variety TimeRobert Farnon’s Orchestra
The Cruel Sea
District Weather Forecast
Saturday Night RequestsClose downSa
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CRICKET
A review of the day's play in the first
Test, Australia vy. England,at Trent Bridge,will be broadcast by the five Commercial
stations at 7.30 a.m.

The domestic drama "Office Wife"
has a wide following. This feature
continues from ZB stations at 7 o’clock
tonight, and every Thursday and
Saturday at the same time.

a % *
Tito Guizar may not mean much to
listeners in New Zealand but in South
America he is famous as a film star
and singer. He will be heard in typicalnumbers from 2ZB at 9.15 this morning.

wei *
Station 4ZB’s weekly broadcast of
music from the Dunedin Town Hall
Dance will be heard tonight at 10.30
and again at 11.20.

ES ae *
Following the 3 p.m. Sports Summary
on Saturday afternoons, during thewinter months, Station 2ZA broadcasts
a Rugby commentary from the Palmer-
ston North Showgrounds.

LYNDALL BARBOUR, one of the stars tobe heard in "The Strange. Life of DeaconBrodie," on the air this evening from 2ZA
at 8 o'clock

There'$ onlyene Mixmaster-

Subeam
THE WORLDSMIXMASTER MOST FAMOUS
FOOD MIXER I

Ask any woman who
proudly owns a Sunbeam_
She''Il tellyouhowitdoes
SOmanyjobsSoeasily C
how itlightensyourwork;
improves your cooking AnSmauent

and savesYoumoney!Seeit for yourself at your
localSunbeamdealers.
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